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GORGONZOLA M2 - VIMERCATE

lunedi-venerdi dal 29 Aprile 2024

Gorgonzola M2

PESSANO B.: SP 120
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi
CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico

CAPONAGO: Via
V.Emanuele
AGRATE: Stabilimento ST

AGRATE: Via Matteotti
(STAR)

AGRATE: Via Dante Via
S.Francesco

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via La
Malfa

VIMERCATE: Via Monza
(Torri B.)

VIMERCATE: Via Milano

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via Chiesa
AGRATE: Via Filzi Via
Cascinetta

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani
VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via
Matteotti

ARCORE: Staz. FS
(Parcheggio)

ARCORE: Via Monginevro

06.15 06.35 06.45
06.19 06.39 06.49
06.24 06.44 06.54

07.00 07.10
07.05 07.15
07.12 07.22

06.26 06.46 06.56
06.30 06.50 07.00

07.15 07.25
07.20 07.30

07.32

07.23
07.05
07.07 07.26

07.11 07.30

07.12
07.17

07.31
07.36

07.15
07.20
07.27

07.30
07.35

07.32 07.37
07.33

07.38

07.40

07.46
07.51

07.37
07.38

07.40
07.42 07.43

07.44 07.45

07.50 07.51
07.55 07.56

07.40
07.44
07.49

07.53
07.59

08.03
08.04

08.09

08.12
08.16

08.18

08.15
08.19
08.24

08.28
08.34

08.38
08.39

08.44

08.47
08.51

08.53

08.50 09.25

08.54 09.29
09.34

09.00

09.05 09.38

09.10 09.44

09.13

09.16

09.19
09.23

09.25

10.00
10.04
10.09

10.13
10.19

10.22

10.25

10.28

10.29

11.05
11.09

11.15
11.20
11.25

11.28

11.31

11.34

11.35

12.10
12.14
12.19

12.23
12.29

12.32

12.35

12.38

12.39



Gorgonzola M2 12.40 13.05 13.30 13.45 14.05 14.35 15.01 15.10 15.45 16.20 16.53 17.40
PESSANO B.: SP 120 12.44 13.09 13.34 13.49 14.09 14.39 15.05 15.14 15.49 16.24 16.57 17.44
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello 12.49 13.14 13.39 13.54 14.44 15.10 15.54 17.02 17.49
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi 14.15 15.20 16.30

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico 12.53 13.18 13.43 13.58 14.20 14.48 15.14 15.25 15.58 16.35 17.06 17.53
CAPONAG|OI Via 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.04 14.25 14.54 15.20 15.30 16.04 16.40 17.12 17.59
V.Emanue

AGRATE: setabilimento ST 17.16 18.03
AGRATE: Via Matteotti 13.02 13.52 14.07 14.28 14.57 15.33 16.07 16.43 17.17 18.04
STAR

,('-\GRA'?'E: Via Dante Via 12.42 13.42 14.37

S.Francesco

AGRATE: Via Lecco Viala 12.44 13.05 13.44 13.55 14.10 14.31 14.39 15.00 15.36 16.10 16.46 17.22 18.09
Malfa

VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 12.47 13.08 13.58 14.13 14.34 14.42 15.03 15.39 16.13 16.49 17.25 18.12
AGRATE: Via Filzi Via Chiesa 17.35
AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 17.35
Cascinetta

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della 17.40

Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione  12.48 13.09 13.59 14.14 14.35 14.43 15.04 15.40 16.14 16.50 17.26 17.45 18.13
VIMERCATE: 13.14 13.52 14.04 14.15 14.19 14.48

Omnicomprensivo

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE: Via 14.20
Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via 14.23
Matteotti

ARCORE: Staz. FS 14.30
(Parcheggio)

ARCORE: Via Monginevro 14.35



lunedi-venerdi dal 29 Aprile 2024

Gorgonzola M2 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30
PESSANO B.: SP 120 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.39 20.19
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi 18.10 18.40 19.10 20.00 20.40
CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico  18.15 18.28 18.45 18.58 19.15 19.27 19.42 20.05 20.22 20.45
Sﬁﬁwﬁg Via 18.20 18.34 18.50 19.04 19.20 19.31 19.46 20.10 20.26 20.50
. u

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 18.38 19.08

:(’\SGTF;gE: Via Matteotti 18.39 18.53 19.09 19.23 19.49 20.29

AGRATE: Via Dante Via

S.Francesco

/:AGEATE: Via Lecco Via La 18.44 18.56 19.14 19.26 19.52 20.32
alfa

VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 18.47 18.59 19.17 19.29 19.55 20.35

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via Chiesa 18.25 19.30

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 18.25 19.30
Cascinetta

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della 18.30 19.35

Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 18.35 18.48 19.00 19.18 19.30 19.40 19.56 20.36
VIMERCATE:

Omnicomprensivo

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE: Via

Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via

Matteotti

ARCORE: Staz. FS

(Parcheggio)

ARCORE: Via Monginevro



Z315 VIMERCATE - GORGONZOLA M2

ARCORE: Via Monginevro 07.00

ARCORE: Staz. FS (Cimitero) 07.05

VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via 07.08

Matteotti

VIMERCATE: Via 07.10

Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 07.15 07.15 08.05 08.53 09.25 10.30 11.35 12.12
VIMERCATE: 07.20 07.20 12.25

Omnicomprensivo

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 08.05 08.53 09.25 10.30 11.35 12.12
VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via 07.05 07.23 08.10 08.58 09.30 10.35 11.40 12.17
Lambro

AGRATE: Via Matteotti 07.07 07.25 08.12 09.00 09.32 10.37 11.42 12.19
(STAR)

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 07.27 08.14 09.02 10.39

CAPONAGO: Via 06.00 06.20 06.40 06.50 07.00 07.12 07.30 08.24 09.07 09.37 10.44 11.47 12.24
V.Emanuele

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico  06.03 06.23 06.43 06.53 07.03 07.15 07.33 08.28 09.11 09.41 10.48 11.51 12.27
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello  06.07 06.27 06.47 06.57 07.07 07.19 07.37 08.33 09.16 09.46 10.53 11.56 12.31
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi 07.01 07.23 07.41 08.37 09.50

PESSANO B.: C.so Europa  06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 09.17 10.54 11.57 12.32

Via Manzoni

PESSANO B.: ViaManzoni  06.08 06.28 06.48 07.03 07.08 07.25 07.43 08.39 09.17 09.52 10.54 11.57 12.32

Via Roma

Gorgonzola M2 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.09 07.15 07.31 07.49 08.45 09.25 09.58 11.02 12.05 12.40
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della 07.25 12.30
Liberta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 07.29 12.34
Cascinetta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 06.55 07.30 12.35
Cavour

AGRATE: Via De Gasperi 07.00 07.35 12.39

C.na Pescarola

AGRATE: Via Dante Via 07.05 07.40 12.42

S.Francesco



lunedi-venerdi dal 29 Aprile 2024
ARCORE: Via Monginevro

ARCORE: Staz. FS (Cimitero)

VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via

Matteotti

VIMERCATE: Via

Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 12.55 15.05 15.45 16.20 17.00 17.25 17.30
VIMERCATE: 12.25 13.25 13.25 13.53 14.20 14.20 14.25 15.10 15.10

Omnicomprensivo

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 12,30 13.30 13.58 14.25 14.30

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 12.30 12.55 13.30 13.58 14.25 14.30 15.13 15.45 16.20 17.01 17.31
VIMERCATE: Via Monza 17.04 17.34
(Torri B.)

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via 12.35 13.00 13.35 14.03 14.30 14.35 15.18 15.50 16.25 17.07 17.37

Lambro

AGRA;EZ Via Matteotti 12.37 13.02 13.37 14.05 14.32 14.37 15.20 15.52 16.27 17.09 17.39
(STAR

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 17.11 17.41
\C;I?EPONACTOi Via 12.42 13.07 13.25 13.42 14.10 14.37 14.42 15.25 15.57 16.32 17.16 17.40 17.51
.Emanuele

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico 12 45 13.11 13.29 13.46 14.14 14.40 14.45 15.28 16.00 16.35 17.19 17.43 17.54
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello  12.49 13.16 13.34 13.51 14.19 14.44 14.49 15.32 16.04 16.39 17.23 17.47 17.58
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi 12.53 14.23 14.48 14.53 17.27

CESSANO B.: C.so Europa 13.17 13.35 13.52 15.33 16.05 16.40 17.48 17.59
1Ia Manzoni

PESSANO B.: Via Manzoni 1255 13.17 13.35 13.52 14.25 14.50 14.55 15.33 16.05 16.40 17.29 17.48 17.59

Via Roma

Gorgonzola M2 13.01 13.25 13.43 14.00 14.31 14.56 15.01 15.41 16.13 16.48 17.35 17.56 18.07
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della 13.30 14.25 15.15 17.29

Liberta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 13.34 14.29 15.19 17.33

Cascinetta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via 13.35 14.30 15.20 17.34

Cavour

AGRATE: Via De Gasperi 13.39 14.34 15.24

C.na Pescarola

AGRATE: Via Dante Via 13.42 14.37 15.27

S.Francesco



ARCORE: Via Monginevro
ARCORE: Staz. FS (Cimitero)
VIMERCATE: Oreno - Via
Matteotti

VIMERCATE: Via
Cremagnani

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
VIMERCATE: Autostazione
VIMERCATE: Via Milano

VIMERCATE: Via Monza
(Torri B.)

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via
Lambro

AGRATE: Via Matteotti
(STAR)

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST

CAPONAGO: Via
V.Emanuele
CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico

PESSANO B.: P.za Castello
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi

PESSANO B.: C.so Europa
Via Manzoni

PESSANO B.: Via Manzoni
Via Roma

Gorgonzola M2

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via
Cascinetta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via
Cavour

AGRATE: Via De Gasperi
C.na Pescarola

AGRATE: Via Dante Via
S.Francesco

17.50

17.50

17.55
17.57

18.02
18.05
18.09
18.10
18.10
18.18

18.05

18.06
18.09

18.12
18.14

18.16
18.23

18.26
18.30
18.31
18.31
18.39

18.15

18.19
18.23
18.24

18.35

18.38
18.42
18.46

18.48
18.54

18.35

18.36
18.39

18.42
18.44

18.46
18.53

18.56
19.00
19.01
19.01
19.09

18.55

18.56
18.59

19.02
19.04

19.06
19.13

19.16
19.20
19.21
19.21
19.29

19.15 19.20 19.40

19.15

19.20
19.22

19.27
19.30
19.34
19.35
19.35
19.43

19.24
19.28
19.29

19.40

19.45
19.47

19.52
19.54
19.58
19.59
19.59
20.07

lunedi-venerdi dal 29 Aprile 2024

20.00

20.00

20.05
20.07

20.12
20.14
20.18
20.19
20.19
20.27



Z315 GORGONZOLA M2 - VIMERCATE

Gorgonzola M2 07.05 07.10
PESSANO B.: SP 120 07.10 07.15
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello (07.16 07.21
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico (07.19 07.24
CAPONAGO: Via 07.23 07.28
V.Emanuele

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 07.31
AGRATE: Via Matteotti 07.26

(STAR)

AGRATE: Via Lecco ViaLa (7.29
Malfa

VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 07.32
AGRATE: Via Filzi Via Chiesa
AGRATE: Via Filzi Via

Cascinetta

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della

Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione  (07.33

07.25 07.40
07.28 07.43

07.34 07.49
07.39 07.54
07.43 07.58

07.46
07.47

07.52
07.55
07.57

07.59

08.15
08.18

08.24
08.29
08.33

08.36
08.39

08.42

08.43

09.00
09.04
09.09

09.12
09.16

10.00
10.04
10.09

10.12
10.16

10.19
10.20

10.25

10.28

10.29

11.40
11.43

11.49
11.54
11.58

12.01
12.04

12.07

12.08

12.40
12.44
12.49

12.52
12.56

12.59
13.02

13.05

13.06

13.05
13.09
13.14

13.17
13.21

13.30
13.34
13.39

13.42
13.46

13.49
13.52

13.55

13.56

13.45
13.49
13.54

13.57
14.01

14.04
14.07

14.10

14.11

14.15
14.19
14.24

14.27
14.31

14.34
14.37

14.40

14.41

15.00
15.03

15.09
15.14
15.18

17.40 18.10
17.44 18.13
17.49

18.19
17.52 18.24
17.56 18.28

17.59
18.00

18.05

18.08

18.09

18.25
18.25

18.29
18.34



sabato dal 29 Aprile 2024

Gorgonzola M2 18.35 19.00 19.20
PESSANO B.: SP 120 18.39 19.03 19.24
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello  18.44 19.29
PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi 19.09
CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico  18.47 19.14 19.32
CAPONAGO: Via 18.51 19.18 19.36
V.Emanuele

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 18.54

AGRATE: Via Matteotti 18.55 19.21

(STAR)

AGRATE: Via Lecco ViaLla 19.00 19.24

Malfa

VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

VIMERCATE: Via Milano 19.03 19.27

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via Chiesa

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via

Cascinetta

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della

Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 19.04 19.28
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VIMERCATE: Autostazione
VIMERCATE: Via Milano

VIMERCATE: Via Monza
(Torri B.)

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via
Lambro

AGRATE: Via Matteotti
(STAR)

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST
CAPONAGO: Via
V.Emanuele

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello
PESSANO B.: C.so Europa
Via Manzoni

PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi
PESSANO B.: Via Manzoni
Via Roma

Gorgonzola M2

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via
Cascinetta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via
Cavour

VIMERCATE - GORGONZOLA M2

06.45

06.47
06.51
06.51

06.52
06.59

06.55

06.57
07.01
07.01

07.02
07.09

07.05

07.07
07.11

07.14
07.16

07.21

07.10
07.12

07.16

07.18
07.22
07.22

07.23
07.30

07.18
07.18

07.23
07.25

07.27
07.30

07.32
07.36

07.39
07.41

07.46

08.05
08.05

08.10
08.12

08.14
08.17

08.19
08.23

08.26
08.28

08.33

09.25
09.25

09.30
09.32

09.34
09.37

09.39
09.43
09.43

09.44
09.51

10.50
10.50

10.55
10.57

11.01

11.038
11.07
11.07

11.08
11.15

12.15
12.15

12.20
12.22

12.26

12.28
12.32
12.32

12.33
12.40

12.27
12.27

12.32
12.34

12.36
12.39

12.41
12.45

12.48
12.50

12.55

12.55
12.55

13.00
13.02

13.06

13.08
13.12
13.12

13.13
13.20

13.25

13.27
13.31
13.31

13.32
13.39

13.25
13.25

13.30
13.32

13.36

13.38
13.42
13.42

13.43
13.50

14.25
14.25

14.30
14.32

14.36

14.38
14.42
14.42

14.43
14.50

17.00
17.00

17.05
17.07

17.09
17.12

17.14
17.18

17.21
17.23

17.28

17.35
17.35
17.38

17.41
17.43

17.45
17.48

17.50
17.54
17.54

17.55
18.02

18.15

18.19
18.23
18.24

net ™)



sabato dal 29 Aprile 2024

VIMERCATE: Autostazione 18.40
VIMERCATE: Via Milano 18.40
VIMERCATE: Via Monza

(Torri B.)

AGRATE: Via Lecco Via 18.45
Lambro

AGRATE: Via Matteotti 18.47
(STAR)

AGRATE: Stabilimento ST 18.49
CAPONAGO: Via 18.15 18.35 18.52
V.Emanuele

CAPONAGO: Via S. Pellico 18.17 18.37 18.54
PESSANO B.: P.za Castello 18.21 18.41 18.58
PESSANO B.: C.so Europa  18.21 18.41 18.58
Via Manzoni

PESSANO B.: Via Tobagi

PESSANO B.: ViaManzoni  18.22 18.42 18.59
Via Roma

Gorgonzola M2 18.29 18.49 19.06
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della

Liberta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via

Cascinetta

AGRATE: Via Filzi Via

Cavour




